Race Date
July 08, 2023

Overall
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Name
Austin Brobst
Owen Gilbertson
Aiden Brobst
Amy Schultz
Nathan Peterson
Angie Damin
Carrie Messinger
Doug Arndt
Casey Allen
Shawn Bonvillain
Maxton Freier
Neal Frauenfelder
Lauren Dick
Tammy Duncan
Fiona Spielman
Matt Freier
Henry Wenzel
Thomas Wolf
Pete Brown
Olivia Wenzel
Seth Wenzel
Kayden Martin
Michelle Sneek
Kim Martin
Dalaynee Buss
Collette Christopher
Elizabeth Myelle Martinez
John Bland
Erica Winter
Mari Jo Hecker
Gary Myelle
Jaime Freier
Curt Eck
David Artman
Jan Bland
Amanda Heimann
Sheena Masson
Jay Leppanen
Ryan Lester
Nikki Olson
Bryttani Gross
Margo Trimble
Joanne Labudde
Shannon Mercier
Amelia Wenzel
Tamisha Bonvillain
Adalyn Collis

Tutty Baker Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
3608 14
3656 18
3607 17
3650 34
3635 47
3612 44
3630 47
3602 59
3659 27
3664 35
3619 15
3660 68
3613 30
3614 43
3637 59
3618 47
3641 12
3646 65
3647 71
3642 18
3643 41
3626 15
3636 51
3627 56
3609 12
3610 50
3632 31
3605 70
3644 40
3621 59
3631 70
3617 46
3615 35
3603 36
3604 69
3622 40
3628 33
3648 63
3625 43
3634 31
3663 29
3639 45
3624 55
3629 36
3640 16
3606 43
3653 3
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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Overall
15-19
15-19
Overall
45-49
40-44
45-49
55-59
25-29
35-39
15-19
65-69
30-34
40-44
55-59
45-49
11-12
65-69
70-74
15-19
40-44
15-19
50-54
55-59
11-12
50-54
30-34
70-74
40-44
55-59
70-74
45-49
35-39
35-39
65-69
40-44
30-34
60-64
40-44
30-34
25-29
45-49
55-59
35-39
15-19
40-44
1-4

Time Pace
19:50.7 6:24/M
19:51.3 6:24/M
19:51.3 6:24/M
21:08.7 6:49/M
21:09.1 6:49/M
21:55.9 7:05/M
22:06.4 7:08/M
22:08.0 7:08/M
22:33.5 7:17/M
22:48.3 7:21/IM
22:55.8 7:24/M
23:11.6 7:29/M
23:33.6 7:36/M
23:58.4 7:44/M
24:37.1 7:57/M
24:47.3 8:00/M
25:29.8 8:14/M
25:40.9 8:17/M
25:42.0 8:17/M
26:10.7 8:27/M
26:35.5 8:35/M
26:49.1 8:39/M
26:58.7 8:42/M
27:14.7 8:47/M
28:23.7 9:10/M
28:47.1 9:17/M
28:56.7 9:20/M
29:11.8 9:25/M
29:22.6 9:29/M
29:26.0 9:30/M
29:35.1 9:33/M
30:15.1 9:46/M

33:32.0 10:49/M
33:32.9 10:49/M
34:32.9 11:09/M
34:52.7 11:15/M
35:19.8 11:24/M
35:44.0 11:32/M
35:45.3 11:32/M
36:37.9 11:49/M
36:52.7 11:54/M
36:56.5 11:55/M
37:53.9 12:14/M
40:25.5 13:02/M
41:31.2 13:24/M
41:55.9 13:32/M
42:42.1 13:46/M

07/08/2023 09:51:41



Race Date
July 08, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name
Jamie Collis
Laurie Hasken
Michelle Meinert
Linda Buss
Silas Nunez
Sally Peterson
Lynette Williams
Anne Mason
Marcia Hepler

Tutty Baker Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3652 33 F 5: 30-34
3651 64 F 1. 60-64
3662 49 F 4: 45-49
3657 68 F 2: 65-69
3658 10 M 1: 9-10
3661 67 F 3: 65-69
3654 68 F 4: 65-69
3649 61 F 2: 60-64
3623 63 F 3: 60-64
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
42:42.6 13:47/M
42:59.0 13:52/M
45:19.6 14:37/M
46:59.5 15:10/M
48:17.7 15:35/M
52:23.3 16:54/M
52:23.8 16:54/M
52:25.3 16:55/M
53:07.9 17:08/M

07/08/2023 09:51:41



